

For WORK accomplished through the date of: 11/16/2020

CITY OF CHENEY - 2020 SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL			CONTRACTOR'S SCHEDULE OF VALUES			WORK COMPLETED		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	TOTAL PRICE	QUANTITY THIS APPLICATION	QUANTITY PREVIOUS APPLICATION	TOTAL TO DATE
1	REFERENCE AND REESTABLISH SURVEY MONUMENT	EA	\$ 1,912.00	2	\$ 3,824.00			
2	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	\$ 29,875.00	1	\$ 29,875.00		100%	\$29,875.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	\$ 5,855.50	1	\$ 5,855.50	20%	80%	\$5,855.50
4	ADA FEATURES SURVEYING	L.S.	\$ 1,792.50	1	\$ 1,792.50	20%	80%	\$1,792.50
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.	\$ 14,340.00	1	\$ 14,340.00		100%	\$14,340.00
6	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	L.S.	\$ 2,868.00	1	\$ 2,868.00		100%	\$2,868.00
7	REMOVE EXISTING CURB	L.F.	\$ 16.95	1,135	\$ 19,238.25		1238	\$20,984.10
8	REMOVE CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.Y.	\$ 79.09	72	\$ 5,694.48		162.1	\$12,820.49
9	SAWCUTTING CURB	EA	\$ 23.90	26	\$ 621.40		21	\$501.90
10	SAWCUTTING CEMENT CONCRETE	L.F.	\$ 2.99	410	\$ 1,225.90		72	\$215.28
11	SAWCUTTING FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT	L.F.	\$ 1.49	1,324	\$ 1,972.76		1294	\$1,928.06
12	CSTC FOR SIDEWALK, DRIVEWAYS AND PATHWAYS	C.Y.	\$ 118.31	230	\$ 27,211.30	89.4	244.9	\$39,551.03
13	HMA FOR PAVED PATHWAYS	TN	\$ 194.79	109	\$ 21,232.11	163.2		\$31,789.73
14	HMA FOR PAVEMENT PATCHING	TN	\$ 227.05	156	\$ 35,419.80	54.6		\$12,396.93
15	EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	\$ 167.30	100	\$ 16,730.00	55.7	241.9	\$49,788.48
16	INLET PROTECTION	EA	\$ 179.25	6	\$ 1,075.50		4	\$717.00
17	STREET CLEANING	HR	\$ 215.10	12	\$ 2,581.20	6		\$1,290.60
18	LANDSCAPE REPAIR	S.Y.	\$ 8.37	750	\$ 6,277.50	43.7		\$365.77
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING IRRIGATION	L.S.	\$ 1,434.00	1	\$ 1,434.00	100%		\$1,434.00
20	CEMENT CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	\$ 64.09	50	\$ 3,204.50	48		\$3,076.32
21	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB RAMP, CHENEY STANDARD DESIGN "A"	S.Y.	\$ 148.19	76	\$ 11,262.44	45	23.3	\$10,121.38
22	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	L.F.	\$ 26.28	301	\$ 7,910.28	286	1077	\$35,819.64
23	CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	S.Y.	\$ 48.62	80	\$ 3,905.60	86	23.7	\$5,355.55
24	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.Y.	\$ 63.35	665	\$ 42,127.75	69	519.5	\$37,281.48
25	8" FOLD-DOWN BOLLARD	EA	\$ 537.75	2	\$ 1,075.50	2		\$1,075.50
26	RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING	S.F.	\$ 35.85	70	\$ 2,509.50	26	30	\$2,007.60
27	BIKE ROUTE SIGN (MUTCD D11-1)	EA	\$ 507.88	1	\$ 507.88			
28	BIKE ROUTE SIGN (MUTCD M7-1)	EA	\$ 507.88	1	\$ 507.88			
29	RADAR SPEED DISPLAY SIGN	EA	\$ 9,739.25	4	\$ 38,957.00	4		\$38,957.00
30	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASH BEACON	EA	\$ 9,440.50	8	\$ 75,524.00	8		\$75,524.00
31	SIGN ASSEMBLY (POLE, BASE, ANCHOR, AND INSTALL)	L.S.	\$ 537.75	1	\$ 537.75	100%		\$537.75
32	REMOVE EXISTING CROSSWALK PAVEMENT MARKINGS	S.F.	\$ 2.99	496	\$ 1,483.04	720		\$2,152.80
33	CROSSWALK PAVEMENT MARKING - DURABLE HEAT APPLIED	S.F.	\$ 9.29	1,184	\$ 10,999.36	672		\$6,242.88
34	BIKE LANE MARKINGS	S.F.	\$ 16.87	51	\$ 860.37			
CO1-1	QUARRY SPALLS	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	45	\$ 2,250.00	160		\$8,000.00
CO1-2	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR SOIL SEPARATION	S.F.	\$ 1.50	2,400	\$ 3,600.00	4375		\$6,562.50
CO2-1	RE-MOBILIZE SAWCUTTER	EA	\$ 336.00	2	\$ 672.00		2	\$672.00
CO2-2	SAWCUT CURB INLETS	EA	\$ 504.00	3	\$ 1,512.00		3	\$1,512.00
CO3-1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	\$ 672.00	1	\$ 672.00	100%		\$672.00
CO3-2	REMOVE PAINT LINE	L.F.	\$ 0.45	6,000	\$ 2,700.00	7711		\$3,469.95
CO3-3	REMOVE PAINTED SYMBOL	EA	\$ 84.00	8	\$ 672.00	6.0		\$504.00
CO3-4	PAINT LINE	L.F.	\$ 0.45	4,800	\$ 2,160.00	5531		\$2,488.95
CO3-5	PLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL	EA	\$ 168.00	6	\$ 1,008.00			
TOTAL:					\$ 415,888.05			\$470,547.67